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2025-2026 Student Payroll Schedule 
Student Payroll and Financial Aid 

Minnesota North College 
1515 East 25th Street 
Hibbing, MN 55746 

Phone (Local): 218.293.6850 
Phone (Toll free): 888.223.8068 

  

Pay Period 
Start of             

Pay Period 

End of               

Pay Period 

Student)  submit timesheet by 8:00 am 

Supervisor) approve timesheet by 4:00 pm 

Payday 

PP #1 06-18-2025 07-01-2025 Wednesday, 07-02-2025 07-11-2025 

PP #2 07-02-2025 07-15-2025 Wednesday, 07-16-2025 07-25-2025 

PP #3 07-16-2025 07-29-2025 Wednesday, 07-30-2025 08-08-2025 

PP #4 07-30-2025 08-12-2025 Wednesday, 08-13-2025 08-22-2025 

PP #5 08-13-2025 08-26-2025 Wednesday, 08-27-2025 09-05-2025 

PP #6 08-27-2025 09-09-2025 Wednesday, 09-10-2025 09-19-2025 

PP #7 09-10-2025 09-23-2025 Wednesday, 09-24-2025 10-03-2025 

PP #8 09-24-2025 10-07-2025 Wednesday, 10-08-2025 10-17-2025 

PP #9 10-08-2025 10-21-2025 Wednesday, 10-22-2025 10-31-2025 

PP #10 10-22-2025 11-04-2025 Wednesday, 11-05-2025 11-14-2025 

PP #11 11-05-2025 11-18-2025 Wednesday, 11-19-2025 11-26-2025 

PP #12 11-19-2025 12-02-2025 Wednesday, 12-03-2025 12-12-2025 

PP #13 12-03-2025 12-16-2025 Wednesday, 12-17-2025 12-26-2025 

Students not returning for spring term, or those enrolled in fewer than 6 aid-eligible credits for spring 

term are not eligible to work beyond 12-20-2025. 

PP #14 12-17-2025 12-30-2025 Wednesday, 12-31-2025 01-09-2026 

PP #15 12-31-2025 01-13-2026 Wednesday, 01-14-2026 01-23-2026 

PP #16 01-14-2026 01-27-2026 Wednesday, 01-28-2026 02-06-2026 

PP #17 01-28-2026 02-10-2026 Wednesday, 02-11-2026 02-20-2026 

PP #18 02-11-2026 02-24-2026 Wednesday, 02-25-2026 03-06-2026 

PP #19 02-25-2026 03-10-2026 Wednesday, 03-11-2026 03-20-2026 

PP #20 03-11-2026 03-24-2026 Wednesday, 03-25-2026 04-03-2026 

PP #21 03-25-2026 04-07-2026 Wednesday, 04-08-2026 04-17-2026 

PP #22 04-08-2026 04-21-2026 Wednesday, 04-22-2026 05-01-2026 

PP #23 04-22-2026 05-05-2026 Wednesday, 05-06-2026 05-15-2026 

Criteria to be considered for summer employment: 

• Half-time enrollment in aid-eligible courses for Summer 2026 and/or Fall 2026 

• Valid, non-rejected FAFSA on file (to work beyond June 30th, a valid 2026-2027 FAFSA is also required) 

• Approved for work by Financial Aid Office (follow steps on the Minnesota North Work Study web page) 

Students who do not meet above criteria must discontinue working on 5-14-2026. 

PP #24 05-06-2026 05-19-2026 Wednesday, 05-20-2026 05-29-2026 

PP #25 05-20-2026 06-02-2026 Wednesday, 06-03-2026 06-12-2026 

PP #26 06-03-2026 06-16-2026 Wednesday, 06-17-2026 06-26-2026 

 


